U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,964,783; 6,716,234; 7,029,490 and PATENT PENDING
©2008, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB0236A
FiberWire was the first
high strength suture on
the market and continues
to be preferred by ortho-
paedic surgeons around
the world.
multi-filament core
braided jacket
SutureBridgeTM Double Row
Rotator Cuff Repair
#2 FiberWire Ordering Information
AR-7200  #2 FiberWire, 38 inches (blue) w/Tapered
 Needle, 26.5 mm 1/2 circle, qty. 12
AR-7201 #2 FiberWire, 38 inches, 2 strands
 (1 blue, 1 TigerWire), sterile, qty. 12
AR-7202 #2 FiberWire, 38 inches (blue) w/Reverse
 Cutting Needle, 36.6 mm 1/2 circle, qty. 12
AR-7209 #2 FiberStick, #2 FiberWire, 50 inches (blue)
 one end stiffened, 12 inches, sterile, qty. 5
FiberWire is available in other sizes, configurations
and is preloaded on Arthrex suture anchors.
The novel structure of FiberWire offers a (UHMWPE)

SutureBridgeTM Double Row
Rotator Cuff Repair
#2 FiberWire Ordering Information
AR-7200  #2 FiberWire, 38 inches (blue) w/Tapered
 Needle, 26.5 mm 1/2 circle, qty. 12
AR-7201 #2 FiberWire, 38 inches, 2 strands
 (1 blue, 1 TigerWire), sterile, qty. 12
AR-7202 #2 FiberWire, 38 inches (blue) w/Reverse
 Cutting Needle, 36.6 mm 1/2 circle, qty. 12
AR-7209 #2 FiberStick, #2 FiberWire, 50 inches (blue)
 one end stiffened, 12 inches, sterile, qty. 5
FiberWire is available in other sizes, configurations
and is preloaded on Arthrex suture anchors.
The novel structure of FiberWire offers a (UHMWPE)

SutureBridgeTM Double Row
Rotator Cuff Repair
#2 FiberWire Ordering Information
AR-7200  #2 FiberWire, 38 inches (blue) w/Tapered
 Needle, 26.5 mm 1/2 circle, qty. 12
AR-7201 #2 FiberWire, 38 inches, 2 strands
 (1 blue, 1 TigerWire), sterile, qty. 12
AR-7202 #2 FiberWire, 38 inches (blue) w/Reverse
 Cutting Needle, 36.6 mm 1/2 circle, qty. 12
AR-7209 #2 FiberStick, #2 FiberWire, 50 inches (blue)
 one end stiffened, 12 inches, sterile, qty. 5
FiberWire is available in other sizes, configurations
and is preloaded on Arthrex suture anchors.
The novel structure of FiberWire offers a (UHMWPE)